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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elly Trombetta552
Jill's Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.5509.700 38.150
6 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Fahy Karam545
Jill's Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.4009.700 38.100
4T 5T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Sara Beth Hart543
Jill's Gymnastics

9.650 9.700 9.0509.600 38.000
2 1 3 9 3 

3 

Kathryn Ann Hutchinson544
Jill's Gymnastics

9.900 9.650 9.4008.800 37.750
1 2 13 3T 4 

4 

Khloe Pak576
WOGA

9.350 9.600 9.3509.200 37.500
7 3 9 4 5 

5 

Brooke Littlepage575
WOGA

9.500 9.450 8.9009.500 37.350
5T 7 5T 10 6 

6 

Piper Koll546
Jill's Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.2009.500 37.300
8 10T 6T 6T 7 

7 

Zoey Powell549
Jill's Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 8.8009.550 37.250
3 11T 4 11T 8 

8 

Makenna Smith130
Zero Gravity Robinso

9.100 9.350 9.1009.500 37.050
9T 9 7T 8 9 

9 

Regina Villalobos577
WOGA

9.050 9.500 9.2509.000 36.800
11T 6T 11T 5 10 

10 

Callie Cox129
Zero Gravity Robinso

9.050 9.400 9.2008.700 36.350
12T 8 14 7T 11 

11 

Keara Warner410
New Heights

9.100 8.700 8.6009.100 35.500
10T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Rylee McKittrick342
Infinity Athletics

8.300 8.500 8.8009.250 34.850
13 14 8 12T 13 

13 

Avery McNulty343
Infinity Athletics

8.000 9.200 8.3009.000 34.500
14 12 12T 14 14 

14 
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